

Any	setmana	Data llotja	var	EXTRA	primera	segona	tercera	quarta	TRUGES	€/ unitat	
				€/Kg	U	R	O	P		porcellí	porcella 7-10 kg
2017	1	6-1	0,005	1,613	1,577	1,541	1,505	1,469	0,50	44	47
2017	2	13-1	-0,001	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,50	41	44
2017	3	20-1	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,50	41	44
2017	4	27-1	0,022	1,634	1,598	1,562	1,526	1,490	0,52	35	38
2017	5	3-2	0,009	1,643	1,607	1,571	1,535	1,499	0,52	34	37
2017	6	10-2	0,017	1,660	1,624	1,588	1,552	1,516	0,52	34	37
2017	7	17-2	0,017	1,677	1,641	1,605	1,569	1,533	0,52	32	36
2017	8	24-2	0,021	1,698	1,662	1,626	1,590	1,554	0,53	31	35
2017	9	3-3	0,026	1,724	1,688	1,652	1,616	1,580	0,55	31	35
2017	10	10-3	0,029	1,753	1,717	1,681	1,645	1,609	0,55	31	35
2017	11	17-3	0,013	1,766	1,730	1,694	1,658	1,622	0,55	31	35
2017	12	24-3	0,033	1,799	1,763	1,727	1,691	1,655	0,57	32	36
2017	13	31-3	0,046	1,845	1,809	1,773	1,737	1,701	0,59	34	38
2017	14	7-4	0,059	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,61	36	40
2017	15	14-4	=	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,61	36	40
2017	16	21-4	=	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,61	37	41
2017	17	28-4	=	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,62	37	41
2017	18	5-5	=	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,62	37	41
2017	19	12-5	=	1,904	1,868	1,832	1,796	1,760	0,62	37	41
2017	20	19-5	0,013	1,917	1,881	1,845	1,809	1,773	0,605	37	41
2017	21	26-5	0,013	1,930	1,894	1,858	1,822	1,786	0,60	37	41
2017	22	2-6	0,022	1,952	1,916	1,880	1,844	1,808	0,60	36	40
2017	23	9-6	0,011	1,963	1,927	1,891	1,855	1,819	0,60	36	40
2017	24	16-6	0,016	1,979	1,943	1,907	1,871	1,835	0,60	36	39
2017	25	23-6	0,017	1,996	1,960	1,924	1,888	1,852	0,60	36	39
2017	26	30-6	0,013	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,60	36	39
2017	27	7-7	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,575	36	39
2017	28	14-7	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,55	36	39
2017	29	21-7	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,55	36	40
2017	30	28-7	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,55	36	40
2017	31	4-8	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,55	36	40
2017	32	11-8	=	2,009	1,973	1,937	1,901	1,865	0,55	36	40
2017	33	18-8	-0,001	2,008	1,972	1,936	1,900	1,864	0,55	36	40
2017	34	25-8	-0,013	1,995	1,959	1,923	1,887	1,851	0,54	36	40
2017	35	1-9	-0,018	1,977	1,941	1,905	1,869	1,833	0,53	36	40
2017	36	8-9	-0,028	1,949	1,913	1,877	1,841	1,805	0,52	38	42
2017	37	15-9	-0,064	1,885	1,849	1,813	1,777	1,741	0,49	39	43
2017	38	22-9	-0,062	1,823	1,787	1,751	1,715	1,679	0,38	39	43
2017	39	29-9	-0,070	1,753	1,717	1,681	1,645	1,609	0,34	39	43
2017	40	6-10	-0,075	1,678	1,642	1,606	1,570	1,534	0,31	40	44
2017	41	13-10	-0,061	1,617	1,581	1,545	1,509	1,473	0,30	40	44
2017	42	20-10	-0,042	1,575	1,539	1,503	1,467	1,431	0,30	40	44
2017	43	27-10	-0,039	1,536	1,500	1,464	1,428	1,392	0,27	40	44
2017	44	3-11	-0,026	1,510	1,474	1,438	1,402	1,366	0,27	40	45
2017	45	10-11	-0,022	1,488	1,452	1,416	1,380	1,344	0,27	41	46
2017	46	17-11	-0,013	1,475	1,439	1,403	1,367	1,331	0,27	42	47
2017	47	24-11	=	1,475	1,439	1,403	1,367	1,331	0,27	44	48
2017	48	1-12	=	1,475	1,439	1,403	1,367	1,331	0,27	45	49
2017	49	8-12	=	1,475	1,439	1,403	1,367	1,331	0,27	47	51
2017	50	15-12	=	1,475	1,439	1,403	1,367	1,331	0,27	47	51
2017	51	22-12	-0,017	1,458	1,422	1,386	1,350	1,314	0,27	47	51
2017	52	29-12	=	1,458	1,422	1,386	1,350	1,314	0,27	47	51